Walk the Plank!

6:00 - 8 AM
8 am - 8:30 am
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

Session: July 25th - 29th Age Group: 5 & 6 Years
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Parent Drop Off & Center Choice
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Playground Playground Playground Playground Playground
Playground Playground Playground Playground Playground
Garden Time Garden Time (Leave @ 9:45 am) Treasure Map
Garden Time Garden Time Activity Pirate
If I were a Pirate Build a Splash Park Gold Fun
Activity Pirate Ship Slime Day
Restroom/Handwashing | Restroom/Handwashing | Restroom/Handwashing Restroom/Handwashing | Restroom/Handwashing
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
(Leave @ 12:45 pm) | (Leave @ 12:45 pm) Siesta Siesta Siesta
Water Fun
Swimming! Swimming! Restroom/Handwashing Movie Afternoon at Kids Can
*Suit/Towel *Suit/Towel (Leave @ 2:00 pm) at Kids Can *Suit/Towel
Children's Museum
Quiet Activity Quiet Activity Pirates & Mermaids Quiet Activity Quiet Activity
Snack Snack Snack Shack

3:30 PM
4:00 - 6:00 pm

Parent Pick Up & Center Choice

(Return @ 5:00 pm)

Parent Pick Up & Center Choice

Activity @ Kids Can

Swimming!

Field Trip




Walk the Plank!

Session:

6:00 - 8 AM
8 am - 8:30 am
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

4:00 - 6:00 pm

Walk the Plank Age Group: 7 & 8 Years
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Parent Drop Off & Center Choice
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Playground Playground Playground Playground Playground
Playground Playground Playground Playground Playground
Build a (Leave @ 9:30am) | (Leave @ 9:45 am)
Pirate Ship Durham Museum Desert Island Pirate
Garden Time SHIPWRECK Splash Park STEM Challenge Fun
Garden Time Day

Restroom/Handwashing | Restroom/Handwashing | Restroom/Handwashing Restroom/Handwashing | Restroom/Handwashing
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
(Leave @ 12:45 pm) | (Leave @ 12:45 pm) Siesta Siesta Siesta
Water Fun
Swimming! Swimming! Restroom/Handwashing Movie Afternoon at Kids Can
*Suit/Towel *Suit/Towel (Leave @ 2:00 pm) at Kids Can *Suit/Towel
Children's Museum
Quiet Activity Quiet Activity Pirates & Mermaids Quiet Activity Quiet Activity
Snack Snack Snack Snack

Parent Pick Up & Center Choice

(Return @ 5:00 pm)

Parent Pick Up & Center Choice

Activity @ Kids Can

Swimming!

Field Trip




Walk the Plank!

Session: July 18th - 22nd

6:00 - 8 AM
8 am - 8:30 am
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

4:00 - 6:00 pm

Age Group: 9, 10, 11, 12, 13 Years

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Parent Drop Off & Center Choice
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Playground Playground Playground Playground Playground
Playground Playground Playground Playground Playground
(Leave @ 9:30 am) (Leave @ 9:45 am)
Desert Island Durham Museum Desert Island Pirate
STEM Challenge SHIPWRECK STEM Challenge Splash Park Fun
Day
Restroom/Handwashing Restroom/Handwashing Restroom/Handwashing | Restroom/Handwashing | Restroom/Handwashing
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Siesta (Leave @ 12:45 pm) (Leave @ 12:45 pm) Siesta Siesta
(leave @ 1 pm) Water Fun
Swimming! Swimming! Movie Afternoon at Kids Can
Swimming *Suit/Towel *Suit/Towel at Kids Can *Suit/Towel
Quiet Activity Quiet Activity Quiet Activity Quiet Activity
Snack Shack Snack Shack Snack

Parent Pick Up & Center Choice

Activity @ Kids Can

Swimming!

Field Trip




