## Walk the Plank!

Session:	July 25th - 29th		Age Group:	5 & 6 Years	
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
6:00 - 8 AM		Pare	ent Drop Off & Center C	t Drop Off & Center Choice	
8 am - 8:30 am	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:30 AM	Playground	Playground	Playground	Playground	Playground
9:00 AM	Playground	Playground	Playground	Playground	Playground
9:30 AM	Garden Time	Garden Time	(Leave @ 9:45 am)	Treasure Map	
10:00 AM	Garden Time	Garden Time		Activity	Pirate
10:30 AM	If I were a Pirate	Build a	Splash Park	Gold	Fun
11:00 AM	Activity	Pirate Ship		Slime	Day
11:30 AM	Restroom/Handwashing	Restroom/Handwashing	Restroom/Handwashing	Restroom/Handwashing	Restroom/Handwashing
12:00 PM	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:30 PM	(Leave @ 12:45 pm)	(Leave @ 12:45 pm)	Siesta	Siesta	Siesta
1:00 PM		وجالما أأكام كالمراز			Water Fun
1:30 PM	Swimming!	Swimming!	Restroom/Handwashing	Movie Afternoon	at Kids Can
2:00 PM	*Suit/Towel	*Suit/Towel	(Leave @ 2:00 pm)	at Kids Can	*Suit/Towel
2:30 PM			Children's Museum		
3:00 PM	Quiet Activity	Quiet Activity	Pirates & Mermaids	Quiet Activity	Quiet Activity
3:30 PM	Snack	Snack		Snack	Snack
4:00 - 6:00 pm	Parent Pick Up (	& Center Choice	(Return @ 5:00 pm)	Parent Pick Up &	k Center Choice

Activity @ Kids Can	Swimming!	Field Trip
---------------------	-----------	------------

## Walk the Plank!

Session:	Session: Walk the Plank		Age Group:	7 & 8 Years	
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
6:00 - 8 AM		Pare	nt Drop Off & Center Choice		
8 am - 8:30 am	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:30 AM	Playground	Playground	Playground	Playground	Playground
9:00 AM	Playground	Playground	Playground	Playground	Playground
9:30 AM	Build a	(Leave @ 9:30 am)	(Leave @ 9:45 am)		
10:00 AM	Pirate Ship	Durham Museum		Desert Island	Pirate
10:30 AM	Garden Time	SHIPWRECK	Splash Park	STEM Challenge	Fun
11:00 AM	Garden Time				Day
11:30 AM	Restroom/Handwashing	Restroom/Handwashing	Restroom/Handwashing	Restroom/Handwashing	Restroom/Handwashing
12:00 PM	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:30 PM	(Leave @ 12:45 pm)	(Leave @ 12:45 pm)	Siesta	Siesta	Siesta
1:00 PM		1 N 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			Water Fun
1:30 PM	Swimming!	Swimming!	Restroom/Handwashing	Movie Afternoon	at Kids Can
2:00 PM	*Suit/Towel	*Suit/Towel	(Leave @ 2:00 pm)	at Kids Can	*Suit/Towel
2:30 PM			Children's Museum		
3:00 PM	Quiet Activity	Quiet Activity	Pirates & Mermaids	Quiet Activity	Quiet Activity
3:30 PM	Snack	Snack		Snack	Snack
4:00 - 6:00 pm	Parent Pick Up a	& Center Choice	(Return @ 5:00 pm)	Parent Pick Up & Center Choice	

Activity @ Kids Can	Swimming!	Field Trip
---------------------	-----------	------------

## Walk the Plank!

Session: July 18th - 22nd		Age Group: 9, 10, 11, 12, 13 Years			
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
6:00 - 8 AM	Parent Drop Off & Center Choice				
8 am - 8:30 am	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:30 AM	Playground	Playground	Playground	Playground	Playground
9:00 AM	Playground	Playground	Playground	Playground	Playground
9:30 AM		(Leave @ 9:30 am)		(Leave @ 9:45 am)	
10:00 AM	Desert Island	Durham Museum	Desert Island		Pirate
10:30 AM	STEM Challenge	SHIPWRECK	STEM Challenge	Splash Park	Fun
11:00 AM					Day
11:30 AM	Restroom/Handwashing	Restroom/Handwashing	Restroom/Handwashing	Restroom/Handwashing	Restroom/Handwashing
12:00 PM	Lunch	Lunch Lunch		Lunch	Lunch
12:30 PM	Siesta	(Leave @ 12:45 pm) (Leave @ 12:45 pm)		Siesta	Siesta
1:00 PM	(leave @ 1 pm)				Water Fun
1:30 PM		Swimming!	Swimming!	Movie Afternoon	at Kids Can
2:00 PM	Swimming	*Suit/Towel	*Suit/Towel	at Kids Can	*Suit/Towel
2:30 PM					
3:00 PM		Quiet Activity	Quiet Activity	Quiet Activity	Quiet Activity
3:30 PM	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack
4:00 - 6:00 pm		Paren	t Pick Up & Center Choic	e	

Activity @ Kids Can	Swimming!	Field Trip
---------------------	-----------	------------